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EREDMÉNYEK
I. RO-LY BAU KUPA 2015              Futónaptár.hu

8 km férfi
    Hely Rajtszám Név Idı

    1 30 Binder Tamás 30:47
    2 1 Varga Sándor 35:20
   3 15 Paróczai Norbert 36:49
    3 26 Csáki Szabolcs 36:50
    4 24 Mayer László 39:17
    5 33 Csillag András 40:45
    6 14 Gólya Tamás 43:38
    7 12 Szabovik Zoltán 43:57
    8 22 Gáspár Sándor 46:33
    9 17 Fekete Dániel 50:17

    10 25 Mayer Balázs 50:50
    11 34 Varga László 51:14
    12 35 Acélvári Gyula 1:03:10

8 km nık
    Hely Rajtszám Név Idı

    1 10 Pató Mária 38:08
    2 31 Végh Mónika 40:18
   3 15 Csontos Bernadett 40:45
   4 21 Gáspárné Csernus-Lukács Edina 41:22
    5 6 Fodor Zsuzsa 42:05
    6 3 Herperger Anita 43:25
    7 32 Végh Csege 44:14
    8 11 Szabovikné 44:18
    9 18 Anda Judit 44:28

   10 27 Telepovszki Olga 44:52
   11 13 Forgácsné Bertalan Szilvia 45:00
    12  Balogh Boróka 47:42
    13 7 Barta Andrea 47:47
   14 23 Kollár Krisztina 49:54
   15 16 Dr. Fekete-Lupcsa Anita 50:42
    16 29 Sziszák Bea 51:08
    17 9 Lengyel Emese 51:52
    18 8 Ficsór Lászlóné 51:59
    19 4 Zazravecz Anikó 1:03:15

8 km abszolút
    Hely Rajtszám Név Idı

    1 30 Binder Tamás 30:47
    2 1 Varga Sándor 35:20
   3 15 Paróczai Norbert 36:49
    4 26 Csáki Szabolcs 36:50
    5 10 Pató Mária 38:08
    6 24 Mayer László 39:17
    7 31 Végh Mónika 40:18
   8 15 Csontos Bernadett 40:45
    9 33 Csillag András 40:45

   10 21 Gáspárné Csernus-Lukács Edina 41:22
    11 6 Fodor Zsuzsa 42:05
    12 3 Herperger Anita 43:25
    13 14 Gólya Tamás 43:38
    14 12 Szabovik Zoltán 43:57
    15 32 Végh Csege 44:14
    16 11 Szabovikné 44:18
    17 18 Anda Judit 44:28
   18 27 Telepovszki Olga 44:52
   19 13 Forgácsné Bertalan Szilvia 45:00
    20 22 Gáspár Sándor 46:33
    21  Balogh Boróka 47:42
    22 7 Barta Andrea 47:47
   23 23 Kollár Krisztina 49:54
    24 17 Fekete Dániel 50:17
   25 16 Dr. Fekete-Lupcsa Anita 50:42

1. oldal
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    26 25 Mayer Balázs 50:50
    27 29 Sziszák Bea 51:08
    28 34 Varga László 51:14
    29 9 Lengyel Emese 51:52
    30 8 Ficsór Lászlóné 51:59
    31 35 Acélvári Gyula 1:03:13
    32 4 Zazravecz Anikó 1:03:15

21 km férfiak
    Hely Rajtszám Név Idı

    1  Bogár János 1:19:40
    2 21 Ádám Attila 1:20:27
    3 31 Csörgi Péter 1:29:25
    4 37 Juhász Sándor 1:31:28
    5 11 Farmosi Imre 1:33:27
   6 33 Rimaszombati Zoltán 1:35:40
    7 13 Vincze Gábor 1:37:10
    8 24 Kaszó József 1:38:15
   9 10 HEGEDŐS KRISZTIÁN 1:42:18

    10 38 Marczis Dávid 1:44:50
    11 30 Varga Antal 1:45:19
    12 3 Csuth Tamás 1:54:08
    13 26 Tóth Gábor 2:05:40
    14 20 Nádas Nándor 2:06:29
    15 36 Kulman Róbert 2:08:09
    16 14 Koren Péter 2:18:50
    17 4 Deák Csaba 2:20:52
    18 19 Bársony Csaba 2:20:52
   19 2 Szigetközi László 2:24:19
    20 23 Dr. Kóder Péter 2:26:44
    21 17 Indri József 2:35:11

21 km nık
    Hely Rajtszám Név Idı

   1 22 Telepovszki Ágnes 1:43:04
    2  Varga Ildikó 1:48:08
    3 27 Kósa Jolán 1:52:13
    4 32 Hegedős Erika 1:52:50
    5 29 Majoros Éva 1:52:59
   6 25 Gulyásné Balogh Mária 1:55:29
    7 7 Kormos Katalin 1:55:47
   8 35 Csombók Huszár Kata 1:56:34
    9 5 Tóth Mónika 2:00:22

    10 6 Mészáros Andrea 2:20:08
   11 9 Lázárné Szilágyi Ildikó 2:28:41
    12 34 Hornyák Csilla 2:35:10
    13 vip Lencsés Éva 3:08:37

21 km abszolút
    Hely Rajtszám Név Idı

    1  Bogár János 1:19:40
    2 21 Ádám Attila 1:20:27
    3 31 Csörgi Péter 1:29:25
    4 37 Juhász Sándor 1:31:28
    5 11 Farmosi Imre 1:33:27
   6 33 Rimaszombati Zoltán 1:35:40
    7 13 Vincze Gábor 1:37:10
    8 24 Kaszó József 1:38:15
   9 10 HEGEDŐS KRISZTIÁN 1:42:18

   10 22 Telepovszki Ágnes 1:43:04
    11 38 Marczis Dávid 1:44:50
    12 30 Varga Antal 1:45:19
    13  Varga Ildikó 1:48:08
    14 27 Kósa Jolán 1:52:13
    15 32 Hegedős Erika 1:52:50
    16 29 Majoros Éva 1:52:59
    17 3 Csuth Tamás 1:54:08
   18 25 Gulyásné Balogh Mária 1:55:29
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    19 7 Kormos Katalin 1:55:47
   20 35 Csombók Huszár Kata 1:56:34
    21 5 Tóth Mónika 2:00:22
    22 26 Tóth Gábor 2:05:40
    23 20 Nádas Nándor 2:06:29
    24 36 Kulman Róbert 2:08:09
    25 14 Koren Péter 2:18:50
    26 6 Mészáros Andrea 2:20:08
    27 4 Deák Csaba 2:20:52
    28 19 Bársony Csaba 2:20:52
   29 2 Szigetközi László 2:24:19
    30 23 Dr. Kóder Péter 2:26:44
   31 9 Lázárné Szilágyi Ildikó 2:28:41
    32 34 Hornyák Csilla 2:35:10
    33 17 Indri József 2:35:11
    34  Lencsés Éva 3:08:37

30 km férfiak
    Hely Rajtszám Név Idı

   1 5 Reichsmann Gábor 2:22:10
    2 6 Papp Sándor 2:27:14
    3 10 Hadi Attila 2:30:16
   4 1 Dr Balogh Botond 2:41:32
    5 3 Lázár László 2:42:19
    6 11 Nagy Imre 2:52:26
    7 7 Tomik Balázs 2:58:22
    8 2 Madarász Gábor 2:59:08
    9 9 Varga Imre 3:01:13

    10  Sütı László 3:43:02

30 km nık
    Hely Rajtszám Név Idı

    1  Papp Csilla 2:16:15
    2 4 Kriván Anita 3:38:40
   3 12 Kuzman Krisztina 3:42:49

30 km abszolút
    Hely Rajtszám Név Idı

    1  Papp Csilla 2:16:15
   2 5 Reichsmann Gábor 2:22:10
    3 6 Papp Sándor 2:27:14
    4 10 Hadi Attila 2:30:16
   5 1 Dr. Balogh Botond 2:41:32
    6 3 Lázár László 2:42:19
    7 11 Nagy Imre 2:52:26
    8 7 Tomik Balázs 2:58:22
    9 2 Madarász Gábor 2:59:08

    10 9 Varga Imre 3:01:13
    11 4 Kriván Anita 3:38:40
   12 12 Kuzman Krisztina 3:42:49
    13  Sütı László 3:43:02

3. oldal


